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Classement Dossard

A O N -

[ BN

7
8
9
10
1

12

13
14
15

16
17
18

19
20

21
22
23

24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35

36
37
38
39

40
41
42
43
44

45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

124
207
195

279
215
135

147
21
122
148
194

183

149
203
133

198
205
206

193
221

17
191
200

184
217
189

123
114
116
187
170
163

204
202
192

161
160
219
176

199
144
103
201
143

115

172
118
155
154
220
157
128
188

NOM PRENOM

PAUL GUILBEAU
QUENTIN ALLONNEAU
LUDOVICK WITASSE

DIDIER MERCIER
BERTRAND BONNET
PIERRE OUVRARD

MATHIEU BOULOUX
VINCENT LAVILLE
ADRIEN GUIDICI
OLIVIER LOIRET
PHILIPPE BIDEAU

ANTHONY BOUE

ARTHUR SAULNIER
JEREMY NIBEAUDEAU
MAELEZ OLIVIER

MATHIEU BELLAMY
SEBASTIEN NIBEAUDEAU
ZACHARY NICOZHU

MIKAEL MOINE
JONATHAN GUERIN

BRICE DELABAUDINIERE
SEBASTIEN DUBREUIL
JEAN-MICHEL ROCHER

PATRICK GUERNIER
JEROME PAYEN
JULIEN DE CLEDAT

ANTHONY GUILBEAU
NICOLAS CREITHER
ROMAIN DEBARRE
NICOLAS SORIN
JEAN-LUC CROIZON
BENJAMIN ALBERT

ANNE MONTASTIER

DAMIEN CUAU

JEAN PIERRE
NIBEAUDEAU

SEVERINE PILOT
EMILIE COUSIN
RAPHAEL JOUVE
JEAN-MARC MAUBERT

NICOLE FAGOT
AURELIEN ROBUCHON
FRANCK BEUCLER
LAURENT PIERRE
JEROME ROBIN

VIRGINIE CROUZET

THEO CLAVAUD
CHRISTOPHE FENEANT
FABIENNE FAVORY
JEAN-MICHEL PION
GERALD DUVALLET
SEBASTIEN HAUSSIN
ALEXANDRE LEMAIRE
JANICK SAVIGNY

Temps
Total

30m 08s
30m 28s
30m 49s

31m 17s
32m 04s
32m 09s

32m 18s
32m 47s
33m 09s
33m 52s
33m 52s

34m 12s

35m 12s
35m 30s
35m 47s

35m 49s
36m 09s
36m 40s

36m 44s
36m 49s

36m 52s
36m 58s
37m 22s

37m 22s
38m 07s
38m 12s

38m 21s
38m 20s
38m 22s
38m 40s
38m 55s
39m 17s

39m 54s
40m 25s
40m 54s

40m 58s
40m 58s
41m 02s
41m 20s

41m 29s
41m 35s
41m 50s
42m 04s
42m 42s

42m 43s

42m 44s
43m 02s
43m 11s
43m 14s
43m 27s
43m 52s
44m 04s
44m 09s
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Classement Classement

Sexe Categorie

1-H
2-H
3-H

4-H
5-H
6-H

7-H
8-H
9-H
10-H
11-H

12-H

13-H
14-H
1-F

15-H
16-H
17-H

18-H
19-H

20-H
21-H
22-H

23-H
24-H
25-H
26-H
27-H
28-H
29-H
30-H
31-H
2-F

32-H
33-H
3-F

4-F

34-H
35-H
5-F

36-H
37-H
38-H
39-H

6-F

40-H
41-H

42-H
43-H
44-H
45-H
46-H

ES-H(1)
SE-H(1)
MO-H(1)

M4-H(1)
MO-H(2)
M1-H(1)

MO-H(3)
MO-H(4)
SE-H(2)
MO-H(5)
M4-H(2)

M2-H(1)

CA-H(1)
SE-H(3)
SE-F(1)

SE-H(4)
SE-H(5)
CA-H(2)

M1-H(2)
SE-H(6)

MO-H(6)
M2-H(2)
M4-H(3)

M3-H(1)
M2-H(3)
MO-H(7)
M2-H(4)
SE-H(7)
JU-H(1)
M2-H(5)
M3-H(2)
MO-H(8)
MO-F(1)
MO-H(9)
M5-H(1)
M2-F(1)
SE-F(2)
SE-H(8)
M4-H(4)
M4-F(1)
SE-H(9)
M4-H(5)
M1-H(3)
M1-H(4)

M1-F(1)

ES-H(2)
M3-H(3)
M3-F(1)
M4-H(6)
MO-H(10)
M1-H(5)
MO-H(11)
M5-H(2)

Classement
Categorie
Regroupées

ES-H(1)
SE/MO-H(1)
SE/MO-H(2)

M3/M4-H(1)
SE/MO-H(3)
M1/M2-H(1)

SE/MO-H(4)
SE/MO-H(5)
SE/MO-H(6)
SE/MO-H(7)
M3/M4-H(2)

M1/M2-H(2)

CA-H(1)
SE/MO-H(8)
SE/MO-F(1)

SE/MO-H(9)
SE/MO-H(10)
CA-H(2)

M1/M2-H(3)
SE/MO-H(11)

SE/MO-H(12)
M1/M2-H(4)
M3/M4-H(3)

M3/M4-H(4)
M1/M2-H(5)
SE/MO-H(13)
M1/M2-H(6)
SE/MO-H(14)
JU-H(1)
M1/M2-H(7)
M3/M4-H(5)
SE/MO-H(15)
SE/MO-F(2)
SE/MO-H(16)
M5/M6-H(1)
M1/M2-F(1)
SE/MO-F(3)
SE/MO-H(17)
M3/M4-H(6)
M3/M4-F(1)
SE/MO-H(18)
M3/M4-H(7)
M1/M2-H(8)
M1/M2-H(9)

M1/M2-F(2)

ES-H(2)
M3/M4-H(8)
M3/M4-F(2)
M3/M4-H(9)
SE/MO-H(19)
M1/M2-H(10)
SE/MO-H(20)
M5/M6-H(2)

Club

CA PICTAVE
TEAM SPIRIT

BERUGES SPORT
NATURE

ELANCIA

LES LIONS
CHATELLERAUDAIS

CDC 86
CA PICTAVE

CIGOGNES SNECMA

LES TROTTEURS DU
PINAIL

QUIMPER

ENTENTE POITIERS
ATHLE 86

ENTENTE POITIERS
ATHLE 86

LETRACEURS

LES LIONS
CHATELLERAUDAIS

BIPEDES DE SAINT-
CYR

BIPEDES DE SAINT-
CYR

MARIE TEAM

GIEN ATHLE
MARATHON

ASAC COLOMBIERS
ULTRAMICAL86

LES FONDUS

LES GALOPINS
BAILLARGEOIS

CA PICTAVE

LES GALOPINS
BAILLARGEOIS

LENCLOITRE
JOGGING CLUB

LES LIONS
CHATELLERAUDAIS

LES LIONS
CHATELLERAUDAIS

TEAM PETITPIED

ASPTT PERIGUEUX

Vitesse
Km/h

15.93
15.75
15.58

15.34
14.97
14.93

14.86
14.64
14.48
1417
1417

14.04

13.64
13.52
13.41

13.4
13.28
13.09

13.07
13.04

13.02
12.98
12.85

12.85
12.59
12.57

12.52
12.52
12.51
12.41
12.33
12.22

12.03
11.88
11.74

11.72
11.72
1.7

11.61

11.57
11.54
11.47
11.41
11.24

11.24

11.23
11.15
11.12
111

11.05
10.94
10.89
10.87

Allure Minute
par Kilo

3min46s
3min48s
3min51s

3min54s
4min00s
4min01s

4min02s
4min05s
4min08s
4min14s
4min14s

4min16s

4min24s
4min26s
4min28s

4min28s
4min31s
4min35s

4min35s
4min36s

4min36s
4min37s
4min40s

4min40s
4min45s
4min46s

4mind7s
4min47s
4min47s
4min50s
4min51s
4min54s

4min59s
5min03s
5min06s

5min07s
5min07s
5min07s
5min10s

5min11s
5min11s
5min13s
5min15s
5min20s

5min20s

5min20s
5min22s
5min23s
5min24s
5min25s
5min29s
5min30s
5min31s
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61

62
63
64
65

66

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76

77
78
79

80

81
82

83
84
85

86
87
88

89

90
91
92
93
94

95
96
97

98
99
100

101
102
103
104
105

106

107
108
109
110

1M1
112

209
208
218
173
113
212
180

106

181
162
159
142

109

164
177
132
171
140
129
214
166
102

104

153
174
169

119

152
151

186
165
130

168
150
126

210

167
156
110
158
175

141
190
197

131
213
222

100
125
121
134
138

108

185
136
179
120

1M1

145

STEPHANE NIVERT

CELINE DUSSUTOUR

DAMIEN CORDIER
VINCENT BARBIER
LAURENE COLLOT
YANN COLLOT
PAUL COEFFARD

ALAIN BOUTIN

FREDERIQUE PRADEAU

MARIE MOINEAU
JULIA MENIE
PIERRE REVELLAT

RAYMOND CHARRON

AUDREY DILE
MAGALI BOCHE
ANGELIQUE NUNES
ELODIE BILLY
ELISE RAVELEAU
AURELIEN LEMAIRE
JACKY BELLICAUD
ISABELLE MICHAUD

MYRIAM BALIGAND-ROUX

SERVANE BEUCLER

JEAN-MARIE PONGE
PASCALE MILLET
NATHALIE CROIZON

PHILIPPE FILLON

CORINNE GEAY
AGNES PREMPAIN

FRANCOISE CHENEBAUD

SEVERINE DUFOUR
JADE MARTIN

DANIEL ROCHER
GUY MORGAN
JOELLE LAMBERT

FREDERIC COUTANT

NATHALIE BOISSON

DELPHINE SAVARIAUD

ELODIE CHATENAY
CELINE CHAPET
WILLIAM MILLET

FRANCIS RENAULT

ALEXANDRE DEVIJVER
CYNTHIA MALBRAND

PATRICK NERGEAULT
SYLVAIN PONTOIZEAU

JEAN ERIC DUBOIS

MARIE-LAURE AUBUGEAU

NOAH LABROUSSE
AMANDINE GUERIN

STEPHANIE OUATTARA

STEPHANIE QUELIN

NATHALIE BRUNET
JACQUES DABIN

SEVERINE PEROCHON
CHRYSTELLE SERVANT

MARIA FRADIN

ELISABETH CHEVALLIER-

COMPAIN

NOLWENN ROCHETEAU

44m 12s
44m 12s
44m 18s
44m 35s
44m 58s
44m 59s
45m O01s

45m 05s

45m 08s
45m 18s
45m 26s
45m 57s

45m 59s

46m 04s
46m 18s
46m 32s
46m 35s
46m 57s
47m 12s
47m 39s
48m 00s
48m 14s

48m 17s

48m 41s
48m 45s
48m 47s

48m 58s

49m 01s
49m 02s

49m 25s
49m 42s
50m 10s

50m 34s
50m 38s
50m 43s

50m 55s

51m 07s
51m 16s
51m 27s
51m 27s
51m 36s

51m 57s
51m 57s
52m 12s

53m 21s
53m 39s
53m 50s

54m 02s
54m 03s
55m 32s
55m 59s
56m 08s

56m 08s

57m 10s
57m 43s
59m 10s
59m 12s

59m 12s
59m 12s
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47-H
8-F

48-H
49-H
9-F

50-H
51-H

52-H

10-F
11-F
12-F
53-H

54-H

13-F
14-F
15-F
16-F
17-F
55-H
56-H
18-F
19-F

20-F

57-H
21-F
22-F

58-H

23-F
24-F

25-F
26-F
27-F

59-H
60-H
28-F

61-H

29-F
30-F
31-F
32-F
62-H

63-H
64-H
33-F

65-H
66-H
67-H

34-F
68-H
35-F
36-F
37-F

38-F

69-H
39-F
40-F
41-F
42-F

43-F

M2-H(6)
M1-F(2)
SE-H(10)
M3-H(4)
M4-F(2)
MO-H(12)
M2-H(7)
M8-H(1)
M1-F(3)
MO-F(2)
M1-F(4)
SE-H(11)

M5-H(3)

MO-F(3)
M2-F(2)
M1-F(5)
SE-F(3)
SE-F(4)
MO-H(13)
M6-H(1)
M3-F(2)
M1-F(6)

M4-F(3)

M8-H(2)
M4-F(4)
M3-F(3)

M3-H(5)

M3-F(4)
M4-F(5)

M5-F(1)
M2-F(3)
SE-F(5)

M7-H(1)
M4-H(7)
M4-F(6)

M3-H(6)

M2-F(4)
M1-F(7)
M2-F(5)
MO-F(4)
M5-H(4)

M6-H(2)
SE-H(12)
M1-F(8)

M4-H(8)
MO-H(14)
M4-H(9)

M2-F(6)
JU-H(2)
M1-F(9)
SE-F(6)
M4-F(7)

M3-F(5)

M7-H(2)
M2-F(7)
M2-F(8)
M3-F(6)
M1-F(10)

M3-F(7)

M1/M2-H(11)
M1/M2-F(3)

SE/MO-H(21)
M3/M4-H(10)
M3/M4-F(3)

SE/MO-H(22)
M1/M2-H(12)

M7/M8-H(1)
M1/M2-F(4)
SE/MO-F(4)
M1/M2-F(5)
SE/MO-H(23)

M5/MB-H(3)

SE/MO-F(5)
M1/M2-F(6)
M1/M2-F(7)
SE/MO-F(6)
SE/MO-F(7)
SE/MO-H(24)
M5/M6-H(4)
M3/M4-F(4)
M1/M2-F(8)

M3/M4-F (5)

M7/M8-H(2)
M3/M4-F(6)
M3/M4-F(7)

M3/M4-H(11)

M3/M4-F(8)
M3/M4-F(9)

M5/M6-F(1)
M1/M2-F(9)
SE/MO-F(8)

M7/M8-H(3)
M3/M4-H(12)
M3/M4-F(10)

M3/M4-H(13)

M1/M2-F(10)
M1/M2-F(11)
M1/M2-F(12)
SE/MO-F(9)
M5/M6-H(5)

M5/M6-H(6)
SE/MO-H(25)
M1/M2-F(13)

M3/M4-H(14)
SE/MO-H(26)
M3/M4-H(15)

M1/M2-F(14)
JU-H(2)

M1/M2-F(15)
SE/M0-F(10)
M3/M4-F(11)

M3/M4-F(12)

M7/M8-H(4)
M1/M2-F(16)
M1/M2-F(17)
M3/M4-F(13)

M1/M2-F(18)

M3/M4-F(14)

COURIR EN VILLE
BHB 86

LES GAMBADEURS
DE GIVRAY

LES RUNNEURS DES

VIGNES

OUIRUN

VIENNE BIATHLON

LENCLOITRE
JOGGING CLUB

BERUGES SPORT
NATURE

LES NEPALAIS DE
LAPCHA

COGNAC
ATHLETIQUE CLUB

BERUGES SPORT
NATURE

COD RUN

FOOTING
AIRVAUDAIS TRAIL

VIVONNE LOISIRS

LES LIONS
CHATELLERAUDAIS

TEAM SPIRIT
ACDC DESCARTES

LES RUNNEURS DES

VIGNES

LES RUNNEURS DES

VIGNES

OUIRUN TEAM
POITIERS

OUIRUN TEAM
POITIERS

10.86
10.86
10.84
10.77
10.67
10.67
10.66

10.65

10.64
10.6

10.56
10.45

10.44

10.42
10.37
10.32
10.3
10.22
10.17
10.07
10
9.95

9.94

9.86
9.85
9.84

9.8

9.79
9.79

9.71
9.66
9.57

9.49
9.48
9.46

9.43

9.39
9.36
9.33
9.33
9.3

9.24
9.24
9.2

8.95
8.92

8.88
8.88
8.64
8.57
8.55

8.55

8.4

8.32
8.1
8.1

8.1
8.1

5min31s
5min31s
5min32s
5min34s
5min37s
5min37s
5min37s

5min38s

5min38s
5min39s
5min40s
5mind4s

5min44s

5min45s
5min47s
5min49s
5min49s
5min52s
5min54s
5min57s
6min00s
6min01s

6min02s

6min05s
6min05s
6min05s

6min07s

6min07s
6min07s

6min10s
6min12s
6min16s

6min19s
6min19s
6min20s

6min21s

6min23s
6min24s
6min25s
6min25s
6min27s

6min29s
6min29s
6min31s

6min40s
6min42s
6min43s

6min45s
6min45s
6min56s
6min59s
7min01s

7min01s

7min08s
7min12s
7min23s
7min24s

7min24s

7min24s
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113

114

115

116

17
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216
101

107

146

178

NATHALIE GENDREAU
VALERIE AUBUGEAU

FABIENNE BOZIER

LEILA REAU

ANNE IMBERT BOSSARD

59m 38s

01h 01m
41s

01h 01m
41s

01h 01m
42s

01h 04m
34s
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44-F
45-F

46-F

47-F

M3-F(8)
M5-F(2)

M4-F(8)
SE-F(7)

M3-F(9)

M3/M4-F(15)
M5/M6-F(2)

M3/M4-F(16)
SE/MO-F(11)

M3/M4-F(17)

LES RUNNEURS DES
VIGNES

LES RUNNEURS DES
VIGNES

8.05
7.78

7.78

7.78

7.43

7min27s
7min42s

7min42s

7min42s

8min04s
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